
g_id park game_date away_team home_team game_time Door Dudes
2020

1 Sher D3 Tues May 05 DD L3M 8:00 PM
2 Sher D3 Thurs May 07 DD JA 9:30 PM
3 Nelson Mon May 11 BOHC DD 6:30 PM
4 Sher D3 Thurs May 14 DD PLR 6:30 PM

5 Sher D3 Tues May 19 DD ME 6:30 PM June 12-14 Sherwood Mid-Season Tourney

6 Nelson Wed May 20 QBS DD 8:00 PM Sept 11-13 Sherwood Season-Ending Tourney

7 Sher D3 Tues May 26 CA DD 8:00 PM Sat, Sep 26 Polish Hall 5:00 PM Awards Night

8 Nelson Thurs May 28 DC DD 6:30 PM Thurs, Oct 24 Hector's 6:30 PM Annual General Meeting
9 Nelson Tues June 03 DD EJ 8:00 PM
10 Nelson Thurs June 05 DD CM 8:00 PM
11 Millcroft Tues June 09 DD CL 6:30 PM
12 Sher D3 Thurs June 11 DD VA 8:00 PM Last Name First Name Email Home Number Cell Number C
13 Nelson Mon June 15 JA DD 6:30 PM Adam Kevin kadam1969@hotmail.com 289-337-2468 905-220-8723
14 Sher D3 Thurs June 18 LRL DD 9:30 PM Beatty Larry larbeats@netscape.net 905-681-0188 905-815-3164
15 Nelson Tues June 23 JNA DD 6:30 PM Dovey Peter pdovey@dovey.ca 905 633 8780 905 630 5946
16 Sher D3 Thurs June 25 VF DD 6:30 PM Gibbs Mike mike66.gibbs@gmail.com 905-631-5710 905-802-8698
17 Nelson Mon June 29 L3M DD 8:00 PM Green Rob rgreen1957@hotmail.com 905-319-3352 na
18 Sher D3 Thurs July 02 JA DD 9:30 PM Hadley Kyle kylemhadley@gmail.com 6472086988 6472086988
19 Nelson Tues July 07 DD BOHC 6:30 PM Harild Adam aharild@sympatico.ca 905-643-0302 9055150375 C
20 Nelson Thurs July 09 PLR DD 8:00 PM Hines Chuck c.hines.hamilton@gmail.com 905-818-8031 905-818-8031
21 Nelson Tues July 14 ME DD 6:30 PM Holditch Darryl dholditch@bell.net 905-681-6750 289-259-8782 C
22 Nelson Thurs July 16 DD QBS 8:00 PM Keller Lloyd lkeller@ellisdon.com 9056813875 4166243136
23 Sher D3 Tues July 21 DD CA 9:30 PM Laursen John john.laursen@thedoordudes.ca 905-336-2641 NA
24 Nelson Wed July 22 DD DC 8:00 PM Lutz Derek dlutz@ci.com 905-336-9920 NA
25 Sher D3 Tues July 28 EJ DD 8:00 PM Misener Bill bill@epktraining.com na 905.330.1615
26 Millcroft Thurs July 30 CM DD 6:30 PM Schankula Jarrod jschankula@gmail.com 2892133475 2892133475
27 Nelson Tues Aug 04 CL DD 8:00 PM
28 Sher D3 Thurs Aug 06 VA DD 9:30 PM
29 Millcroft Tues Aug 11 DD LRL 6:30 PM
30 Millcroft Thurs Aug 13 DD JNA 6:30 PM
31 Nelson Tues Aug 18 DD VF 8:00 PM
32 Millcroft Thurs Aug 20 DD L3M 6:30 PM
33 Nelson Mon August 24 JA DD 6:30 PM
34 Nelson Wed Aug 26 BOHC DD 6:30 PM
35 Nelson Mon Aug 31 DD PLR 8:00 PM
36 Nelson Wed Sept 02 DD ME 6:30 PM
37 Sher D3 Tues Sept 08 DD L3M 8:00 PM
38 Sher D3 Thurs Sept 10 DD ME 9:30 PM


